Tickets Sold (Pre sale)

Badges Sold (Pre sold)

DVDs and USBs Sold (Pre sale)
Door Sales and other income

Total Revenue

Hall Hire
Catering
Miscellanious
Music

Eftpos costs
Tickets

DVDs and USB
Badges

Total expenses

Total Profit

Profit and Loss statement for Nationals 2022
Revenue
22,445
100
4450
8469.55
$ 35,464.55

Expenses

6514.75
519.33
6148.13

600

269

2359.5

3350

1468.97

$ 21,229.68

$ 14,234.87



