Profit and Loss statement for Nationals 2022

Revenue

Total Revenue	\$ 35,464.55
Door Sales and other income	8469.55
DVDs and USBs Sold (Pre sale)	4450
Badges Sold (Pre sold)	100
Tickets Sold (Pre sale)	22,445

Expenses

Hall Hire	6514.75
Catering	519.33
Miscellanious	6148.13
Music	600
Eftpos costs	269
Tickets	2359.5
DVDs and USB	3350
Badges	1468.97
Total expenses	\$ 21,229.68

Total Profit \$ 14,234.87